Name: Date:

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

words with ai, ay, and ei

. TALI

. IRATN

. LSIA

. MAI

. REERNIDE

. LANI

. EBROHGIN

. WAY

. EHWTIG

ATILR

AGPDOYRUANL

ISTNA

ANHCI

SAPYR

GELSIH

TYAS

BAIDR

NARSOCY

GAINR

MLAI

RYTA

YIDSA

GNEITEEH

HGAYIWH

REIHGTF

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



